15~75KW/AC550V
                                                  RQ100-A Series Soft Starter User Manual
- 1 -
Manual File Number: A-V2.2-17
Version Number: V2.2
Revision Number: 17
Issuance Date: 2022-10-26
1. Overview

Current
（A）
Overall
dimensions(mm)
install
dimensions(mm)
weig
ht
W1 H1 D W2 H2 d kg
205
330
239
177
303
7
RQ100-015A-5 15 28 8.7
RQ100-018A-5 18.5 35 9.3
RQ100-022A-5 22 40 9.3
RQ100-030A-5 30 52 8.8
RQ100-037A-5 37 65 10.5
RQ100-045A-5 45 77 10.5
RQ100-055A-5 55 98
214 430 270 150 398 11
12.9
RQ100-075A-5 75 124 15.8
3 1 0 5 0 0 4 3
20221026（V2.2）